
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 Project Start-Up 262 days Wed 6/15/16 Mon 7/3/17

2 Contract Award 10 days Wed 6/15/16 Tue 6/28/16

3 Submittals 40 days Wed 6/29/16 Wed 8/24/16

4 Pre-Construction Meeting 1 day Thu 7/21/16 Thu 7/21/16

5 Survey / Layout 4 days Mon 8/8/16 Thu 8/11/16

6 Utility Locates 3 days Tue 8/9/16 Thu 8/11/16

7 Mobilization / Yard & Staging Area 10 days Tue 8/9/16 Mon 8/22/16

8 Coordinate Building Demolition with Renton Housing 45 days Tue 8/9/16 Tue 10/11/16

9 Traffic Control Set-Up & Maintenance (On-Going) 220 days Mon 8/15/16 Mon 7/3/17

10

11 Phase 1 - Sunset Lane (Station 12+00 to 20+00) 140 days Mon 8/15/16 Fri 3/10/17

12 Erosion Control Devices 6 days Mon 8/15/16 Mon 8/22/16

13 Clear & Grub 6 days Mon 8/22/16 Mon 8/29/16

14 Pavement Sawcutting 4 days Mon 8/29/16 Thu 9/1/16

15 Pothole for Existing Utilities 10 days Thu 9/1/16 Thu 9/15/16

16 Demolition & Removals 10 days Thu 9/15/16 Wed 9/28/16

17 Roadway Excavation (Cut to Fill) 10 days Thu 9/22/16 Wed 10/5/16

18 Sanitary Sewer Pipe & Structures 25 days Thu 9/29/16 Wed 11/2/16

19 Storm Drain Pipe, Structures & Filterras 20 days Thu 10/20/16 Wed 11/16/16

20 Waterline, Services, Hydrants & Appurtenances 20 days Thu 11/3/16 Fri 12/2/16

21 Flush & Test / Connect to Existing Waterline 10 days Mon 11/28/16 Fri 12/9/16

22 Franchise Utility Coordination Meeting 2 days Fri 11/11/16 Mon 11/14/16

23 Excavate, Shore & Prep Joint Utility Trench 35 days Mon 11/14/16 Tue 1/10/17

24 Utility Conduit & Structure Installation 35 days Mon 11/21/16 Wed 1/18/17

25 Utility Switch-Over 20 days Wed 1/11/17 Wed 2/8/17

26 Illumination Conduit, Boxes, Vaults & Pole Bases 25 days Wed 11/30/16 Tue 1/10/17

27 Install Irrigation Conduit, Boxes & Sleeving 15 days Wed 12/14/16 Tue 1/10/17

28 Relocate Existing Luminaire 4 days Wed 1/11/17 Tue 1/17/17

29 Install Temporary Cameras at Harrington Ave. 2 days Tue 1/17/17 Wed 1/18/17

30 Traffic Signal Modification (Sunset Blvd / Harrington) 10 days Wed 1/18/17 Tue 1/31/17

31 Fine Grade, Rock & Prep for Curb & Gutter 10 days Wed 1/11/17 Wed 1/25/17

32 Form & Pour Curb & Gutter 5 days Tue 1/24/17 Mon 1/30/17

33 Fine Grade, Rock & Prep for Driveways & Sidewalks 10 days Fri 1/27/17 Thu 2/9/17

34 Form & Pour Driveways, Sidewalks & Ramps 15 days Fri 2/3/17 Fri 2/24/17

35 Fine Grade, CSBC and Prep for Paving 8 days Fri 2/17/17 Wed 3/1/17

36 Pavement Grind & HMA Paving 3 days Tue 2/28/17 Thu 3/2/17

37 Temporary Striping 1 day Fri 3/3/17 Fri 3/3/17

38 Install Topsoil in Planters 6 days Fri 3/3/17 Fri 3/10/17

39

40 Phase 2 - NE 10th St. (Station 20+00 to 25+00) 68 days Mon 2/27/17 Thu 6/1/17

41 Erosion Control Devices 2 days Mon 2/27/17 Tue 2/28/17

42 Clear & Grub 3 days Tue 2/28/17 Thu 3/2/17

43 Pavement Sawcutting 2 days Tue 2/28/17 Wed 3/1/17

44 Pothole for Existing Utilities 2 days Tue 2/28/17 Wed 3/1/17

45 Demolition & Removals 4 days Wed 3/1/17 Mon 3/6/17

46 Roadway Excavation (Cut to Fill) 4 days Fri 3/3/17 Wed 3/8/17

47 Sanitary Sewer Pipe & Structures 10 days Tue 3/7/17 Mon 3/20/17

48 Storm Drain Pipe, Structures & Filterras 10 days Tue 3/14/17 Mon 3/27/17

49 Waterline, Services, Hydrants & Appurtenances 12 days Tue 3/21/17 Wed 4/5/17

50 Flush & Test / Connect to Existing Waterline 4 days Tue 4/4/17 Fri 4/7/17

51 Excavate, Shore & Prep Joint Utility Trench 15 days Thu 3/30/17 Wed 4/19/17

52 Utility Conduit & Structure Installation 15 days Thu 4/6/17 Wed 4/26/17

53 Utility Switch-Over and PSE Pole Removal 10 days Thu 4/20/17 Wed 5/3/17

54 Illumination Conduit, Boxes, Vaults & Pole Bases 12 days Thu 4/13/17 Fri 4/28/17

55 Install Irrigation Conduit, Boxes & Sleeving 8 days Thu 4/20/17 Mon 5/1/17

56 Fine Grade, Rock & Prep for Curb & Gutter 6 days Fri 4/28/17 Fri 5/5/17

57 Form & Pour Curb & Gutter 4 days Thu 5/4/17 Tue 5/9/17

58 Fine Grade, Rock & Prep for Driveways & Sidewalks 6 days Tue 5/9/17 Tue 5/16/17

59 Form & Pour Driveways, Sidewalks & Ramps 10 days Fri 5/12/17 Thu 5/25/17

60 Fine Grade, CSBC and Prep for Paving 4 days Wed 5/24/17 Tue 5/30/17

61 HMA Paving 2 days Tue 5/30/17 Wed 5/31/17

62 Install Topsoil in Planters 2 days Wed 5/31/17 Thu 6/1/17

63

64 Phase 3 - Library Work (Station 25+00 to 27+00) 20 days Wed 5/31/17 Tue 6/27/17

65 Erosion Control Devices 2 days Wed 5/31/17 Thu 6/1/17

66 Clear & Grub 2 days Thu 6/1/17 Fri 6/2/17

67 Pavement Sawcutting 2 days Fri 6/2/17 Mon 6/5/17

68 Pothole for Existing Utilities 2 days Fri 6/2/17 Mon 6/5/17

69 Demolition & Removals 2 days Mon 6/5/17 Tue 6/6/17

70 Roadway Excavation (Cut to Fill) 3 days Tue 6/6/17 Thu 6/8/17

71 Install Temporary Cameras at NE 10th St. 2 days Thu 6/8/17 Fri 6/9/17

72 Traffic Signal Modification (Sunset Blvd / NE 10th St.) 10 days Thu 6/8/17 Wed 6/21/17

73 Fine Grade, Rock & Prep for Curb & Gutter 4 days Fri 6/9/17 Wed 6/14/17

74 Form & Pour Curb & Gutter 2 days Wed 6/14/17 Thu 6/15/17

75 Fine Grade, Rock & Prep for Driveways & Sidewalks 4 days Thu 6/15/17 Tue 6/20/17

76 Form & Pour Driveways, Sidewalks & Ramps 4 days Mon 6/19/17 Thu 6/22/17

77 Fine Grade, CSBC and Prep for Paving 4 days Wed 6/21/17 Mon 6/26/17

78 Pavement Grind & HMA Paving 2 days Mon 6/26/17 Tue 6/27/17

79

80 Project Completion 28 days Tue 5/23/17 Fri 6/30/17

81 Install Irrigation Controllers & Heads 10 days Tue 5/23/17 Tue 6/6/17

82 Landscape Plantings & Hydroseeding 20 days Thu 5/25/17 Thu 6/22/17

83 Install Lumination Poles & Luminaires 6 days Tue 6/20/17 Tue 6/27/17

84 Permanent Signing 4 days Mon 6/26/17 Thu 6/29/17

85 Permanent Striping 2 days Thu 6/29/17 Fri 6/30/17

86

87 Project Closeout 10 days Fri 6/30/17 Fri 7/14/17

88 Project Walk-Thru 2 days Fri 6/30/17 Mon 7/3/17

89 Punchlist 5 days Mon 7/3/17 Mon 7/10/17

90 Final Clean-up & Demobilization 8 days Wed 7/5/17 Fri 7/14/17
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